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XXXIV Copa de España de Clubes DIVISIÓN DE HONOR
Sabadell, 20 - 22/12/2024

Prueba 37 Fem., 200m Estilos Abs.
22/12/2024 - 10:05 Resultados
RE 2:05.73 BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA DUBAI (UAE) 18/12/2010
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts. AQUA

1. CARRASCO CADENS Emma 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:09.74 19,00 828
25m: 12.16 12.16 75m: 44.00 16.23 125m: 1:18.22 18.44 175m: 1:53.90 16.40
50m: 27.77 15.61 100m: 59.78 15.78 150m: 1:37.50 19.28 200m: 2:09.74 15.84

2. BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia 90 C.N. Barcelona 2:11.76 16,00 791
25m: 13.36 13.36 75m: 46.28 17.19 125m: 1:21.61 18.15 175m: 1:57.03 16.25
50m: 29.09 15.73 100m: 1:03.46 17.18 150m: 1:40.78 19.17 200m: 2:11.76 14.73

3. SANTANA BENEYTO Maria 10 Real Canoe N.C. 2:13.15 14,00 766
Mejor Marca Nacional

25m: 13.79 13.79 75m: 47.47 17.35 125m: 1:22.98 19.10 175m: 1:58.18 16.06
50m: 30.12 16.33 100m: 1:03.88 16.41 150m: 1:42.12 19.14 200m: 2:13.15 14.97

4. TONRATH NOLLGEN Estella Llum 07 C.N. Palma de Mallorca 2:14.94 13,00 736
25m: 13.33 13.33 75m: 45.66 16.71 125m: 1:21.60 19.91 175m: 1:59.12 16.70
50m: 28.95 15.62 100m: 1:01.69 16.03 150m: 1:42.42 20.82 200m: 2:14.94 15.82

5. PRADELL CARRASCO Mireia 95 C.N. Barcelona 2:15.59 12,00 725
25m: 12.34 12.34 75m: 46.74 17.17 125m: 1:22.54 20.23 175m: 1:59.37 16.43
50m: 29.57 17.23 100m: 1:02.31 15.57 150m: 1:42.94 20.40 200m: 2:15.59 16.22

6. BERBEL MERINO Irene 01 C.D. Gredos San Diego 2:15.64 11,00 725
25m: 13.49 13.49 75m: 47.46 17.90 125m: 1:24.24 19.46 175m: 2:00.38 16.16
50m: 29.56 16.07 100m: 1:04.78 17.32 150m: 1:44.22 19.98 200m: 2:15.64 15.26

7. MUÑOZ BECERRA Claudia 07 C.N. Sabadell 2:16.02 10,00 719
25m: 13.03 13.03 75m: 47.18 18.33 125m: 1:24.94 19.89 175m: 2:00.99 15.91
50m: 28.85 15.82 100m: 1:05.05 17.87 150m: 1:45.08 20.14 200m: 2:16.02 15.03

8. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Aina 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:17.76 9,00 692
25m: 14.36 14.36 75m: 50.79 19.05 125m: 1:27.21 19.16 175m: 2:02.76 16.70
50m: 31.74 17.38 100m: 1:08.05 17.26 150m: 1:46.06 18.85 200m: 2:17.76 15.00

9. COSTA DE VICENTE Sara 09 C.D. Gredos San Diego 2:18.19 8,00 685
25m: 13.12 13.12 75m: 46.03 16.76 125m: 1:23.60 21.37 175m: 2:02.66 16.91
50m: 29.27 16.15 100m: 1:02.23 16.20 150m: 1:45.75 22.15 200m: 2:18.19 15.53

10. GARMENDIA GASCA Mar 06 C.N. Sabadell 2:18.82 7,00 676
25m: 13.29 13.29 75m: 47.52 18.37 125m: 1:25.36 20.12 175m: 2:03.32 17.28
50m: 29.15 15.86 100m: 1:05.24 17.72 150m: 1:46.04 20.68 200m: 2:18.82 15.50

11. LANZA MALLA Carla 03 Real Canoe N.C. 2:18.86 6,00 675
25m: 13.55 13.55 75m: 46.69 17.23 125m: 1:25.19 20.48 175m: 2:03.81 17.02
50m: 29.46 15.91 100m: 1:04.71 18.02 150m: 1:46.79 21.60 200m: 2:18.86 15.05

12. COMAS ISAAC Mae 08 C.E. Mediterrani 2:19.03 5,00 673
25m: 13.67 13.67 75m: 48.54 18.60 125m: 1:26.23 19.84 175m: 2:03.35 16.78
50m: 29.94 16.27 100m: 1:06.39 17.85 150m: 1:46.57 20.34 200m: 2:19.03 15.68

13. GUASP BAUZA Marta Maria 04 C.N. Palma de Mallorca 2:19.87 4,00 661
25m: 13.70 13.70 75m: 47.51 17.50 125m: 1:24.74 20.65 175m: 2:03.77 17.52
50m: 30.01 16.31 100m: 1:04.09 16.58 150m: 1:46.25 21.51 200m: 2:19.87 16.10
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XXXIV Copa de España de Clubes DIVISIÓN DE HONOR
Sabadell, 20 - 22/12/2024

Prueba 37, Fem., 200m Estilos, Abs.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts. AQUA

14. UNGO QUERO Susana 01 C.D. El Valle 2:20.62 3,00 650
25m: 13.68 13.68 75m: 48.68 18.43 125m: 1:26.76 20.13 175m: 2:04.46 17.31
50m: 30.25 16.57 100m: 1:06.63 17.95 150m: 1:47.15 20.39 200m: 2:20.62 16.16

15. REVILLA GARCÍA Laura 08 C.D. El Valle 2:21.06 2,00 644
25m: 13.22 13.22 75m: 48.50 18.67 125m: 1:26.25 20.02 175m: 2:05.10 17.66
50m: 29.83 16.61 100m: 1:06.23 17.73 150m: 1:47.44 21.19 200m: 2:21.06 15.96

16. MARTIN SUSIN Berta 08 C.E. Mediterrani 2:26.94 1,00 570
25m: 14.36 14.36 75m: 49.33 18.44 125m: 1:29.58 22.67 175m: 2:09.04 16.33
50m: 30.89 16.53 100m: 1:06.91 17.58 150m: 1:52.71 23.13 200m: 2:26.94 17.90


